
LAUNDRY SHOP PRICE LIST

NAME

DELIVERY DATE

Laundry at its Finest

MOB

RETURN DATE

Terms and conditions
1. Whilst every care is taken, the hotel is not responsible for fastness of colors, shrinkage, loss of items left in pockets or attached to garments.
2. Two (2) days delivery service i.e.  Items delivered on Monday by 9 am will be returned on Wednesday by 9 am.
3. Next day (1 day) delivery service is available at 75 % extra charge.
4. In the event of a claim, your receipt must be presented.
5. Partial or full leather and suede articles are not accepted.
6. In case of loss or damage to garment, the hotel will only be responsible for the amount not exceeding 5 times the cost of service rendered.
7. Claim for unsatisfactory cleaning or damage can only be accepted up to 3 days after delivery of the items.
8. Items must be collected within 15 days of submission to the shop and the hotel will not be responsible for garments not claimed after this period.
9. You are kindly requested to pay in advance for your articles.
10. Prices are exclusive of the 10% service charge & 15% VAT.
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GUEST 
COUNT
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Sport swear

Jacket

Down coat

Shirt

Silk shirt

Overcoat

Wind coat

Coat

Jelabiya

Eth. national dress

Sweater

Trousers

Shorts

Dress

Wedding gown 

Suit(2pcs)

Suit(3pcs)

Jacket

Down coat

Shirt

Silk shirt

Overcoat

Eth. national dress

 

Tuxedos

Suit(2pcs)

Suit(3pcs)

Jacket

Down coat

Shirt

Silk Shirt

Overcoat

Eth. national dress

Jelabiya

 

Sweater

Trousers

Shorts

Dress

Waist coat/ vest

Tie

Handkerchief

Scarf

Cap

 

Sweater

Trousers

Shorts

Dress

Waist coat/ vest

Tie

Handkerchief

Scarf

 

T-shirt / Polo

Wait coat

Shawl

Gallus

Tie

2pcs pajamas

Night gown

Undershirt

School gown

Underpants

Socks

Stockings

Bath towel

Handkerchief

Scraf

Cap

120

140

200

100

100

160

120

140

200

200

120

80

60

160

2100

200

275

110

120

120

120

240

300

125

100

125

70

100

40

40

80

100

100

180

120

90

240

120

90

30

40

40

50

40

30

80

40

20

10

15

80

80

40

40

60

100

120

25

170

25

25

30

30

20

30

30

DRY CLEANING

PRESSING

ON HANGERSHIRT DELIVERY FOLDED


