Jaundry at its Finest

LAUNDRY SHOP PRICE LIST

NAME

DELIVERY DATE ____

мов

RETURN DATE -

LAUNDRY									
GUEST COUNT	HOTEL COUNT	ITEMS	UNIT PRICE(BIRR)	TOTAL PRICE	GUEST COUNT	HOTEL COUNT	ITEMS	UNIT PRICE(BIRR)	TOTAL PRICE
		Sport swear	120				T-shirt / Polo	80	
		Jacket	140				Wait coat	80	
		Down coat	200				Shawl	40	
		Shirt	100				Gallus	40	
		Silk shirt	100				Tie	60	
		Overcoat	160				2pcs pajamas	100	
		Wind coat	120				Night gown	120	
		Coat	140				Undershirt	25	
		Jelabiya	200				School gown	170	
		Eth. national dress	200				Underpants	25	
		Sweater	120				Socks	25	
		Trousers	80				Stockings	30	
		Shorts	60				Bath towel	30	
		Dress	160				Handkerchief	20	
		Wedding gown	2100				Scraf	30	
							Сар	30	
DRY CLEANING									
		Suit(2pcs)	200				Sweater	180	
		Suit(3pcs)	275				Trousers	120	
		Jacket	110				Shorts	90	
		Down coat	120				Dress	240	
		Shirt	120				Waist coat/ vest	120	
		Silk shirt	120				Tie	90	
		Overcoat	240				Handkerchief	30	
		Eth. national dress	300				Scarf	40	
							Сар	40	
PRESSING									
		Tuxedos	125				Sweater	50	
		Suit(2pcs)	100				Trousers	40	
		Suit(3pcs)	125				Shorts	30	
		Jacket	70				Dress	80	
		Down coat	100				Waist coat/ vest	40	
		Shirt	40				Tie	20	
		Silk Shirt	40				Handkerchief	10	
		Overcoat	80				Scarf	15	
		Eth. national dress	100						
		Jelabiya	100						
SI	HIRT DELIVERY	ON HANGER					FOLDED		

Terms and conditions

1. Whilst every care is taken, the hotel is not responsible for fastness of colors, shrinkage, loss of items left in pockets or attached to garments.

2. Two (2) days delivery service i.e. Items delivered on Monday by 9 am will be returned on Wednesday by 9 am.

3. Next day (1 day) delivery service is available at 75 % extra charge.

4. In the event of a claim, your receipt must be presented.

5. Partial or full leather and suede articles are not accepted.

6. In case of loss or damage to garment, the hotel will only be responsible for the amount not exceeding 5 times the cost of service rendered.

7. Claim for unsatisfactory cleaning or damage can only be accepted up to 3 days after delivery of the items.

8. Items must be collected within 15 days of submission to the shop and the hotel will not be responsible for garments not claimed after this period.

9. You are kindly requested to pay in advance for your articles.

10. Prices are exclusive of the 10% service charge & 15% VAT.